South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 08:32:14 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0315 (Rat #0483, Act #0439 of 1988) General Bill, By Drummond
Similar (H 2280)

A Bill to reauthorize the South Carolina State Board of Dentistry for six years; to amend Section 40-15-20, Code of Laws of
South Carolina, 1976, relating to the membership of the Board, so as to authorize the dental hygienist member to vote on
disciplinary matters for dentists; to amend Section 40-15-80, relating to the definition of "dental hygiene", so as to provide the
conditions under which a person is considered to be practicing dental hygiene, and to provide authorizations and limitations on
the type of treatment which may be provided by licensed dental hygienists.-amended title

01/28/87
01/28/87
04/07/87
06/04/87
06/04/87
06/25/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
03/08/88

03/10/88
03/10/88
03/10/88
03/23/88
03/23/88
03/23/88
03/24/88
03/24/88
03/29/88
04/12/88
04/18/88
04/18/88
04/18/88
04/25/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-317

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-318

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1174

Amended SJ-2844

Read second time SJ-2844

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2954

Introduced and read first time HJ-236

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-236
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1776

Objection by Rep. Foxworth, Sharpe & Klapman HJ-1899

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe & Klapman HJ-1923

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 22, 1988 HJ-192

Amended HJ-2244

Read second time HJ-2244

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2245
Read third time HJ-2340

Returned HJ-2340

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 483

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/18/88

Act No. 439

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



