May 04, 2024, 08:32:14 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0315 (Rat #0483, Act #0439 of 1988) General Bill, By Drummond Similar (H 2280)

A Bill to reauthorize the South Carolina State Board of Dentistry for six years; to amend Section 40-15-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the membership of the Board, so as to authorize the dental hygienist member to vote on disciplinary matters for dentists; to amend Section 40-15-80, relating to the definition of "dental hygiene", so as to provide the conditions under which a person is considered to be practicing dental hygiene, and to provide authorizations and limitations on the type of treatment which may be provided by licensed dental hygienists.-amended title

		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
01/28/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-317
01/28/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-318
04/07/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1174
06/04/87	Senate	Amended SJ-2844
06/04/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2844
06/25/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2954
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-236
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-236
03/08/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1776
03/10/88	House	Objection by Rep. Foxworth, Sharpe & Klapman HJ-1899
03/10/88	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe & Klapman HJ-1923
03/10/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 22, 1988 HJ-192
03/23/88	House	Amended HJ-2244
03/23/88	House	Read second time HJ-2244
03/23/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2245
03/24/88	House	Read third time HJ-2340
03/24/88	House	Returned HJ-2340
03/29/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-14
04/12/88		Ratified R 483
04/18/88		Signed By Governor
04/18/88		Effective date 04/18/88
04/18/88		Act No. 439
04/25/88		Copies available